Ssd Diskler

240GB

480GB

500GB

500GB

250GB

ALAUCH

b

Uriin

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2GOC SSD

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

Marka

wd

wd

Intenso

wd

wd

Stok

Fiyat

22,88 USD

29,70 USD

32,26 USD

35,77 USD

65,47 USD



